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Project Summary: Whale Branch Elementary School (Reimbursement)

Narrative Description of Project:
Repaired sinkhole.

2013-521 / Whale Branch Elementary School

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

NONPRO / Non-Professional Services
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance

Sl /Sod - Installation

SR / Sinkhole repair

2013-521 / Whale Branch Elementary School

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

0.5
2.0
0.0
5.0
5.0
36.0
48.5

48.5

Labor
Cost

$10.45
$43.70
$0.00
$130.66
$116.35
$840.24
$1,141.39

$1,141.39

Project Summary

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$21.40
$0.00
$12.06
$10.05
$255.77
$299.28

$299.28

During

Material
Cost

$0.00
$19.16
$0.00
$19.20
$4.95
$142.56
$185.87

$185.87

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$462.24
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$462.24

$462.24

Completion: Aug-12

Indirect
Labor

$6.62
$28.84
$0.00
$95.44
$79.35
$552.16
$762.41

$762.41

After

Total Cost

$17.06
$113.10
$462.24
$257.36
$210.70
$1,790.73
$2,851.19

$2,851.19



Project: Whale
Branch Elementary

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

-] Project #:
2013-521

Repaired sink Township: Port
el Royal Island

Completed:
August 2012
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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