Project Summary

Project Summary: Whale Branch Elementary School (Reimbursement)

Narrative Description of Project:

Repaired sinkhole.

2013-521 / Whale Branch Elementary School	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$17.06
HAUL / Hauling	2.0	\$43.70	\$21.40	\$19.16	\$0.00	\$28.84	\$113.10
NONPRO / Non-Professional Services	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$462.24	\$0.00	\$462.24
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance	5.0	\$130.66	\$12.06	\$19.20	\$0.00	\$95.44	\$257.36
SI / Sod - Installation	5.0	\$116.35	\$10.05	\$4.95	\$0.00	\$79.35	\$210.70
SR / Sinkhole repair	36.0	\$840.24	\$255.77	\$142.56	\$0.00	\$552.16	\$1,790.73
2013-521 / Whale Branch Elementary School	48.5	\$1,141.39	\$299.28	\$185.87	\$462.24	\$762.41	\$2,851.19

Grand Total	48.5	\$1.141.39	\$299.28	\$185.87	\$462.24	\$762.41	\$2,851.19
Grana rotar	1010	Ψ1911107	Ψ=>>•=0	φ100101	φ ισ=ι= ι	Ψ/02:11	Ψ=,00111







Completion: Aug-12

